

Central Medical Supplies Public Corporation



Procurement Department

Supplier offer details

Supplier name: Acrelabs Ltd.

Tender no: TNDRE/004/2017

Offer no: OS00189/001/2017

Offer Status: Confirmed & Sent

Srl.	Item description	UOM	Needed Qty	Offered Qty	Offered price	Total amount	Manufacturer	Country of origin	Remarks
1	Ultra Low Volume Pump	PCS	100.00	100.00	6,230.00	623,000.00	korea	North Korea	
2	wagtech potatest	PCS	190.00	190.00	32,400.00	6,156,000.00	wagtech/uk	United Kingdc	
3	palintest ct12 combact turbidity meter	PCS	190.00	190.00	10,927.00	2,076,130.00	HANNA	United Kingdc	
4	Photometer	PCS	190.00	190.00	38,226.00	7,262,940.00	HANNA	United States	
5	pool tester	PCS	190.00	190.00	68,107.00	12,940,330.00	HANNA	United States	

Offer total value 29,058,400.00 **Offer deposit fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 581,168.00 **Offer total No. of Items Offered** 5

Consolidated value 29,058,400.00 **Consolidated Deposit Fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 581,168.00 **Consolidated Total No. of Items** 5

Supplier name: agronectar group

Tender no: TNDRE/004/2017

Offer no: OS00281/001/2017

Offer Status: Confirmed & Sent

Srl.	Item description	UOM	Needed Qty	Offered Qty	Offered price	Total amount	Manufacturer	Country of origin	Remarks
1	Permethrin 25% (gallon of 5L)	GAL	25.00	25.00	227.50	5,687.50	jordan	Jordan	

Offer total value 5,687.50 **Offer deposit fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 113.75 **Offer total No. of Items Offered** 1

Consolidated value 5,687.50 **Consolidated Deposit Fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 113.75 **Consolidated Total No. of Items** 1

Supplier name: AlBatrik Trading & services .co

Tender no: TNDRE/004/2017

Offer no: OS00275/001/2017

Offer Status: Confirmed & Sent

Srl.	Item description	UOM	Needed Qty	Offered Qty	Offered price	Total amount	Manufacturer	Country of origin	Remarks
1	DPD No1 AP	BOX	150.00	150.00	430.00	64,500.00	palintest	United Kingdc	
2	Phenol red clear (PH)(AP)	BOX	150.00	150.00	430.00	64,500.00	palintest	United Kingdc	
3	Ammonia NO1 tablets	BOX	150.00	150.00	850.00	127,500.00	palintest	United Kingdc	
4	Ammonia NO2 tablets	BOX	150.00	150.00	850.00	127,500.00	palintest	United Kingdc	
5	Fluoride NO1 Tablets(AP)	BOX	150.00	150.00	850.00	127,500.00	palintest	United Kingdc	
6	Fluoride NO2 tablets	BOX	150.00	150.00	850.00	127,500.00	palintest	United Kingdc	
7	Hardicol NO1 Tablets (AP)	BOX	150.00	150.00	850.00	127,500.00	palintest	United Kingdc	
8	Hardicol NO2 tablets	BOX	150.00	150.00	850.00	127,500.00	palintest	United Kingdc	
9	Nitratetest Powder(Spoon Pack)(AP)	BOX	150.00	150.00	850.00	127,500.00	palintest	United Kingdc	
10	Nitratetest tablets	BOX	150.00	150.00	850.00	127,500.00	palintest	United Kingdc	
11	Nitricol Tablets(AP)	BOX	150.00	150.00	1,300.00	195,000.00	palintest	United Kingdc	
12	Filter membrane	BOX	300.00	300.00	1,200.00	360,000.00	MILLIPORE	United Kingdc	
13	Pad paper	BOX	300.00	300.00	2,000.00	600,000.00	MILLIPORE	United Kingdc	
14	wagtech potatest	PCS	190.00	190.00	50,000.00	9,500,000.00	Wagtech	United Kingdc	
15	Photometer	PCS	190.00	190.00	26,000.00	4,940,000.00	palintest	United Kingdc	
16	pool tester	PCS	190.00	190.00	180.00	34,200.00	palintest	United Kingdc	
17	palintest ct12 combact turbidity meter	PCS	190.00	190.00	24,000.00	4,560,000.00	palintest	United Kingdc	
18	Lyural Sulphate borth media	UNT	300.00	300.00	450.00	135,000.00	Avonchem	United Kingdc	
19	DPD No1 AT	UNT	150.00	150.00	430.00	64,500.00	palintest	United Kingdc	
20	Turbimeter (turbidity measuring apparatus)	SET	190.00	190.00	22,000.00	4,180,000.00	palintest	United Kingdc	
21	BOTTLE 200 ML	PCS	600.00	600.00	50.00	30,000.00	glass	United States	

Offer total value 25,747,700.00 Offer deposit fee (2% of Total Value in SDG) 514,954.00 Offer total No. of Items Offered 21

Consolidated value	25,747,700.00	Consolidated Deposit Fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)	514,954.00	Consolidated Total No. of Items	21
---------------------------	---------------	--	------------	--	----

Supplier name: Algam drugs & chemicals Comp.

Tender no: TNDRE/004/2017

Offer no: OS00221/001/2017

Offer Status: Confirmed & Sent

Srl.	Item description	UOM	Needed Qty	Offered Qty	Offered price	Total amount	Manufacturer	Country of origin	Remarks
1	Fogging machine	UNT	350.00	350.00	13,350.00	4,672,500.00	Nayab pest contr	Pakistan	
2	Ultra Low Volume Pump	PCS	100.00	100.00	180,000.00	18,000,000.00	Nayab Pest contr	Pakistan	

Offer total value 22,672,500.00 **Offer deposit fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 453,450.00 **Offer total No. of Items Offered** 2

Consolidated value 22,672,500.00 **Consolidated Deposit Fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 453,450.00 **Consolidated Total No. of Items** 2

Supplier name: AWAFI Agriculture Services

Tender no: TNDRE/004/2017

Offer no: OS00279/001/2017

Offer Status: Confirmed & Sent

Srl.	Item description	UOM	Needed Qty	Offered Qty	Offered price	Total amount	Manufacturer	Country of origin	Remarks
1	Permethrin 25% (gallon of 5L)	GAL	25.00	25.00	840.75	21,018.75	JORDAN	Jordan	
2	Diazinon 60% (gallon of 1L)	GAL	7.00	7.00	173.50	1,214.50	JORDAN	Jordan	

Offer total value 22,233.25 **Offer deposit fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 444.67 **Offer total No. of Items Offered** 2

Consolidated value 22,233.25 **Consolidated Deposit Fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 444.67 **Consolidated Total No. of Items** 2

Supplier name: EI DOMA COMM,& AGRIC S CC

Tender no: TNDRE/004/2017

Offer no: OS00273/001/2017

Offer Status: DRAFT

Srl.	Item description	UOM	Needed Qty	Offered Qty	Offered price	Total amount	Manufacturer	Country of origin	Remarks
1	Permethrin 25% (gallon of 5L)	GAL	25.00	25.00	699.00	17,475.00	arista	India	
2	Temphos 50% (gallon of 5L)	GAL	5.00	5.00	1,299.00	6,495.00	arista	India	

Offer total value 23,970.00 **Offer deposit fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 479.40 **Offer total No. of Items Offered** 2

Consolidated value 23,970.00 **Consolidated Deposit Fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 479.40 **Consolidated Total No. of Items** 2

Supplier name: farmer investment co.ltd

Tender no: TNDRE/004/2017

Offer no: OS00282/001/2017

Offer Status: Confirmed & Sent

Srl.	Item description	UOM	Needed Qty	Offered Qty	Offered price	Total amount	Manufacturer	Country of origin	Remarks
1	Personale Protective Equipment (PPE)	UNT	6,500.00	6,500.00	300.00	1,950,000.00	china	China	
2	Diazinon 60% (gallon of 1L)	GAL	7.00	7.00	220.00	1,540.00	jordon	Jordan	
3	Hand Operated Compressor spray	UNT	1,500.00	1,500.00	300.00	450,000.00	turkey	Turkey	

Offer total value 2,401,540.00 **Offer deposit fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 48,030.80 **Offer total No. of Items Offered** 3

Consolidated value 2,401,540.00 **Consolidated Deposit Fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 48,030.80 **Consolidated Total No. of Items** 3

Supplier name: GADDERS TRADE CO.LTD

Tender no: TNDRE/004/2017

Offer no: OS00277/001/2017

Offer Status: Confirmed & Sent

Srl.	Item description	UOM	Needed Qty	Offered Qty	Offered price	Total amount	Manufacturer	Country of origin	Remarks
1	Fogging machine	UNT	350.00	350.00	27,250.00	9,537,500.00	Swingtec	Germany	
2	Ultra Low Volume Pump	PCS	100.00	100.00	210,000.00	21,000,000.00	Swingtec	Germany	
3	Hand Operated Compressor spray	UNT	1,500.00	1,500.00	7,650.00	11,475,000.00	Hudson	Hong Kong	

Offer total value 42,012,500.00 Offer deposit fee (2% of Total Value in SDG) 840,250.00 Offer total No. of Items Offered 3

Offer no: OS00277/002/2017

Offer Status: Confirmed & Sent

Srl.	Item description	UOM	Needed Qty	Offered Qty	Offered price	Total amount	Manufacturer	Country of origin	Remarks
4	Hand Operated Compressor spray	UNT	1,500.00	1,500.00	6,850.00	10,275,000.00	Gloria	Germany	

Offer total value 10,275,000.00 Offer deposit fee (2% of Total Value in SDG) 205,500.00 Offer total No. of Items Offered 1

Offer no: OS00277/003/2017

Offer Status: Confirmed & Sent

Srl.	Item description	UOM	Needed Qty	Offered Qty	Offered price	Total amount	Manufacturer	Country of origin	Remarks
5	Hand Operated Compressor spray	UNT	1,500.00	1,500.00	6,950.00	10,425,000.00	Semco	Japan	

Offer total value 10,425,000.00 Offer deposit fee (2% of Total Value in SDG) 208,500.00 Offer total No. of Items Offered 1

Consolidated value 62,712,500.00 Consolidated Deposit Fee (2% of Total Value in SDG) 1,254,250.00 Consolidated Total No. of Items 5

Supplier name: IBTOS TRADING ENTERPRISE

Tender no: TNDRE/004/2017

Offer no: OS00235/001/2017

Offer Status: Confirmed & Sent

Srl.	Item description	UOM	Needed Qty	Offered Qty	Offered price	Total amount	Manufacturer	Country of origin	Remarks
1	Hand Operated Compressor spray	UNT	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,890.00	8,835,000.00	Hudson Asia	Hong Kong	

Offer total value 8,835,000.00 **Offer deposit fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 176,700.00 **Offer total No. of Items Offered** 1

Consolidated value 8,835,000.00 **Consolidated Deposit Fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 176,700.00 **Consolidated Total No. of Items** 1

Supplier name: Oranos Company

Tender no: TNDRE/004/2017

Offer no: OS00159/001/2017

Offer Status: Confirmed & Sent

Srl.	Item description	UOM	Needed Qty	Offered Qty	Offered price	Total amount	Manufacturer	Country of origin	Remarks
1	Diazinon 60% (gallon of 1L)	GAL	7.00	2.00	200.00	400.00	Zagro Singapore	Singapore	

Offer total value 400.00 **Offer deposit fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 8.00 **Offer total No. of Items Offered** 1

Consolidated value 400.00 **Consolidated Deposit Fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 8.00 **Consolidated Total No. of Items** 1

Supplier name: RASD TECH

Tender no: TNDRE/004/2017

Offer no: OS00280/001/2017

Offer Status: Confirmed & Sent

Srl.	Item description	UOM	Needed Qty	Offered Qty	Offered price	Total amount	Manufacturer	Country of origin	Remarks
1	Personale Protective Equipment (PPE)	UNT	6,500.00	6,500.00	1,231.00	8,001,500.00	Vaultex/ America	India	
2	Fogging machine	UNT	350.00	350.00	18,810.00	6,583,500.00	White Fog	Turkey	
3	Hand Operated Compressor spray	UNT	1,500.00	1,500.00	720.00	1,080,000.00	White Fog	Turkey	
4	Ultra Low Volume Pump	PCS	100.00	100.00	66,690.00	6,669,000.00	White Fog	Turkey	
5	BOTTLE 200 ML	PCS	600.00	600.00	356.00	213,600.00	Wagtech	United Kingdc	
6	DPD No1 AP	BOX	150.00	150.00	669.00	100,350.00	Wagtech	United Kingdc	
7	Phenol red clear (PH)(AP)	BOX	150.00	150.00	669.00	100,350.00	Wagtech	United Kingdc	
8	Ammonia NO1 tablets	BOX	150.00	150.00	3,051.00	457,650.00	Wagtech	United Kingdc	
9	Fluoride NO1 Tablets(AP)	BOX	150.00	150.00	4,473.00	670,950.00	Wagtech	United Kingdc	
10	Hardicol NO1 Tablets (AP)	BOX	150.00	150.00	4,321.00	648,150.00	Wagtech	United Kingdc	
11	Nitratetest tablets	BOX	150.00	150.00	5,264.00	789,600.00	Wagtech	United Kingdc	
12	Nitricol Tablets(AP)	BOX	150.00	150.00	1,326.00	198,900.00	Wagtech	United Kingdc	
13	Filter membrane	BOX	300.00	300.00	2,816.00	844,800.00	Wagtech	United Kingdc	
14	Pad paper	BOX	300.00	300.00	2,722.00	816,600.00	Wagtech	United Kingdc	
15	wagtech potatest	PCS	190.00	190.00	36,809.00	6,993,710.00	Wagtech	United Kingdc	
16	Photometer	PCS	190.00	190.00	17,945.00	3,409,550.00	Wagtech	United Kingdc	
17	pool tester	PCS	190.00	190.00	161.00	30,590.00	Wagtech	United Kingdc	
18	palintest ct12 combact turbidity meter	PCS	190.00	190.00	8,282.00	1,573,580.00	Wagtech	United Kingdc	
19	Lyural Sulphate borth media	UNT	300.00	300.00	533.00	159,900.00	Wagtech	United Kingdc	

Offer total value 39,342,280.00 Offer deposit fee (2% of Total Value in SDG) 786,845.60 Offer total No. of Items Offered 19

Offer no: OS00280/002/2017

Offer Status: Confirmed & Sent

Srl.	Item description	UOM	Needed Qty	Offered Qty	Offered price	Total amount	Manufacturer	Country of origin	Remarks
20	Fluoride NO1 Tablets(AP)	BOX	150.00	150.00	464.00	69,600.00	Prime Lab	Germany	

Supplier name: RASD TECH

Tender no: TNDRE/004/2017

21	Fluoride NO2 tablets	BOX	150.00	150.00	401.00	60,150.00	Prime Lab	Germany	
22	Photometer	PCS	190.00	190.00	16,709.00	3,174,710.00	Prime Lab	Germany	
23	DPD No1 AP	BOX	150.00	150.00	394.00	59,100.00	HACH	United States	
24	Ammonia NO1 tablets	BOX	150.00	150.00	1,179.00	176,850.00	HACH	United States	
25	Ammonia NO2 tablets	BOX	150.00	150.00	1,179.00	176,850.00	HACH	United States	
26	Hardicol NO1 Tablets (AP)	BOX	150.00	150.00	533.00	79,950.00	HACH	United States	
27	wagtech potatest	PCS	190.00	190.00	141,840.00	26,949,600.00	HACH	United States	
28	pool tester	PCS	190.00	190.00	106,200.00	20,178,000.00	HACH	United States	
29	palintest ct12 combact turbidity meter	PCS	190.00	190.00	53,820.00	10,225,800.00	HACH	United States	
30	DPD No1 AT	UNT	150.00	150.00	394.00	59,100.00	HACH	United States	

Offer total value 61,209,710.00 Offer deposit fee (2% of Total Value in SDG) 1,224,194.20 Offer total No. of Items Offered 11

Consolidated value 100,551,990.00 Consolidated Deposit Fee (2% of Total Value in SDG) 2,011,039.80 Consolidated Total No. of Items 30

Supplier name: Sennay International for investm

Tender no: TNDRE/004/2017

Offer no: OS00276/001/2017

Offer Status: Confirmed & Sent

Srl.	Item description	UOM	Needed Qty	Offered Qty	Offered price	Total amount	Manufacturer	Country of origin	Remarks
1	Hand Operated Compressor spray	UNT	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,200.00	4,800,000.00	Spain	Spain	

Offer total value 4,800,000.00 **Offer deposit fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 96,000.00 **Offer total No. of Items Offered** 1

Consolidated value 4,800,000.00 **Consolidated Deposit Fee (2% of Total Value in SDG)** 96,000.00 **Consolidated Total No. of Items** 1
